Route 374 - To Mirrabooka Route 374 - To Mirrabooka

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 18478 / Stand 2 21892 28113 16319 12537/ Stand 4 Stop No. 18478 / Stand 2 21892 28113 16319 12537 / Stand 4
Route No Whitfords Susan Rd / Evandale Rd / Princess Rd / Mirrabooka Route No Whitfords Susan Rd / Evandale Rd / Princess Rd / Mirrabooka
: Stn Gnangara Rd Landsdale Rd Balga Av Bus Stn : Stn Gnangara Rd Landsdale Rd Balga Av Bus Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 374 - - 6:40 6:47 6:57 am 374 - - 8:05 8:12 8:22
374 - - T:07 T:15 1:26 374 C 8:59 9:06 9:14 9:27 9:39
374 - - 728 7:36 T:48 374 C 9:59 10:06 10:14 10:28 10:40
374 - - T:48 7:56 8:08 374 C 10:59 11:06 1:14 11:28 11:40
374 S - - 8:05 8:15 8:33 374 C 11:59 12:06 12:15 12:29 12:41
374 H - - 8:12 8:21 8:33 pm 374 C 12:59 1:06 1:15 1:29 1:41
374 A 8:13 8:21 8:39 8:50 9:05 3714 C 1:59 2:06 2:15 2:29 2:41
3714 B 8:21 8:29 8:37 8:46 9:01 374 C 2:59 3:06 3:14 3:28 3:40
374 8:51 8:58 9.07 917 9:30 3714 C 3:59 4:06 4:14 4:28 4:39
374 C 9:31 9:37 9:46 9:59 10:12 3714 C 4:59 5:06 5:14 5:27 5:38
374 C 10:29 10:35 10:44 10:58 mn 314 T 5:59 6:05 6:18 - -
374 C 1:29 1:35 11:44 1:58 12:11
504 ¢ 12:29 12:35 12:44 12:58 1o Sunday and Public Holldays
: : : : : am 374 - - 10:05 10:13 10:23
374 R 2:26 2:33 2:42 2:52 3:07 374 C 10:59 1:05 113 1:27 1:38
3714 W 2:26 2:33 2:53 3:05 3:20 . . . . .
374 P - - - 3:15 3:29 3714 C 1:59 12:05 12:13 12:27 12:38
: : pm 374 C 12:59 1:05 1:13 1:27 1:38
3714 G - - 3:23 3:39 3:55 . . . . .
. . N : N 3714 C 1:59 2:06 2:14 2:28 2:39
374 E 3:16 3:25 3:34 3:48 4:00 . . . . .
314 C 2:59 3:06 3:14 3:27 3:38
3714 F 3:16 3:25 3:40 3:56 4:10 . . . . .
3714 C 3:59 4:06 4:14 4:28 4:39
374 C 3:56 4:04 4:15 4:30 4:45 , . . . ,
: : . 3714 C 4:59 5:05 5:13 5:27 5:38
314 T 4:16 4:23 4:37 - - 34T 5:59 6:05 6:18 N ~
3714 C 4:36 4:44 4:54 5:08 5:21 : : :
314 T 4:56 5:03 5:18 - -
374 5:11 5:19 5:28 5:37 5:50
314 T 5:31 5:38 5:53 - -
314 T 5:51 5:58 6:12 - -
314 1 6:11 6:18 6:31 - -
314 T 6:36 6:43 6:56 - -
314 T 6:56 7:03 T:15 - -
A Operates on school days only and deviates via Kingsway Christian College and Ashdale Secondary College.
B  Operates on school holidays only.
C Deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre.
E Operates on school holidays only and deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre.
F  Operates on school days only and deviates via Kingsway Christian College and Newpark Shop Ctr.
G Operates on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday school days only. Departs Ashdale Secondary College at 3.20pm.
Also deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre.
H Operates on school holidays only.
P  Operates on Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday school days only. Departs Girrawheen Senior High School
at 3.10pm.
R Does not operate on Wednesday school days.
S  Operates on school days only. Departs Evandale Rd, Darch and deviates via John Septimus Roe Anglican School.
T Terminates on Evandale Rd before Hepburn Av, Darch.
W  Operates on Wednesday school days only. Deviates via Ashdale Secondary College.
Route 375 - To Mirrabooka Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @
12536 / 12536 /
Stop No. 12503 16334 Stand 5 Stop No. 12503 16334 Stand 5
Alexander Heights  Finchley Cr / Mirrabooka Alexander Heights  Finchley Cr / Mirrabooka
Route No. Shop Ctr Redcliffe Av Bus Stn Route No. Shop Ctr Redcliffe Av Bus Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 375 5:22 5:30 5:42 am 375 6:30 6:38 6:52
375 5:56 6:04 6:17 375 7:28 T.37 1:52
3715 6:20 6:28 6:42 375 8:28 8:37 8:52
3715 6:39 6:47 T:01 315 9:27 9:36 9:52
3715 6:55 7:03 718 315 10:25 10:35 10:52
375 7:08 17 7:32 375 11:26 1:35 1:52 Routes
. 3715 718 T:27 T:42 pm 375 12:27 12:36 12:52 . _
Looking 315 7:21 7:36 7:52 375 127 136 1:52 374 "fv'r:.r,;“:k?sf”s Stn
375 7:37 7:46 8:02 315 2:21 2:36 2:52 vhitiords Stn
for more 375 TAT 756 8:12 375 3:29 3:37 3:52 via Girrawheen Av & Madeley
° ° 3715 T:57 8.07 8:23 375 4:29 4:37 4:52 .
information? 375 8:06 817 8:33 375 5:30 5:37 5:52 375 Mirrabooka Bus Stn -
375 8:15 8:26 8:44 375 6:44 6:52 7:.07 Alexander Heights
o ) 375 8:29 8:40 8:58 375 7:38 7:45 7:59 via Finchley Cr & Hainsworth Av
Visit us online 375 8:50 8:59 9:15 315 8:28 8:35 8:49 _ , .
transperth.wa.gov.au 375 D 9:17 9:28 9:45 375 9:30 9:37 9:50 For information about connections
Get the app 375 9:50 9:59 10:15 with other bus and train services,
Download our free 375 10:20 10:29 10:45 Sundav and Public Holidays please use JourneyPlanner at
iPhone® or Android™ app 375 10:51 11:00 11:15 am 375 729 - 737 752 transperth.wa.gov.au
to help you plan your journey. 375 11:21 11:30 11:45 375 8:28 8:36 8:51
3715 11:51 12:00 12:15 : : :
. . . 375 9:28 9:36 9:51
pm 375 12:21 12:30 12:45
. . . 3715 10:26 10:35 10:51
375 12:50 12:59 1:15
. . . 315 .27 1:35 1:51
375 1:20 1:29 1:45
. . . pm 375 12:27 12:35 12:51
375 1:50 1:59 2:15
. . . 375 1:28 1:36 1:51
375 2:19 2:28 2:45
. . . 375 2:28 2:36 2:51
3715 S 3:00 31 3:33
. . . 375 3:28 3:36 3:51
315 H 3:01 3:10 3:27 : : :
. 375 3:31 3:40 3:57 375 4:28 4:36 4:51
Link to the Transperth app 375 A 344 3.55 411 375 5:29 5:36 5:51
*« 4™ . ® o . . . . .
for Android™ and iPhone 375 4:02 4N 427 375 6:38 6:45 6:59
Call us Y N R—
:_rl‘!:‘gl;;n;o;g? 6213 375 5:33 5:41 5:56 A Operates on school days only and departs
. . . 375 6:03 6:11 6:26 from Kingsway Christian College at 3.32pm. Suburbs
Hearing or speech impaired? 375 718 7:26 7:39 D Deviates via Bloodwood Dr, Marangaroo.
Call via NRS on 133 677 375 8:21 8:29 8:42 H Operates on school holidays only. Alexander Heights Marangaroo
Visit an InfoCentre at: 375 9:23 9:30 9:43 S O.perates on s_choo.l days only and deviates Balga Mirrabooka
« Airport Central Station 375 10:23 10:30 10:43 via Balga Senior High School. Darch Nollamara
» Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Girrawheen Westminster
e Perth Busport Kingsley Woodvale
e Perth Station Madeley
e Perth Underground Station
All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 375 - To Alexander Heights 5M
N
Timed Stops () (0) (0) Timed Stops () ©® ® } \ A
12536 / 12536 / | \ P
Stop No. Stand 5 16341 12503 Stop No. Stand 5 16341 12503 ! \\ \\\
Mirrabooka Finchley Cr/  Alexander Heights Mirrabooka Finchley Cr/  Alexander Heights ! \
Route No. Bus Stn Redcliffe Av Shop Ctr Route No. Bus Stn Redcliffe Av Shop Ctr '-, LN
Monday to Friday ! woohvace. WANGARA
am 375 T:41 7:53 8:04 am 375 7:39 T:49 7:58 ": L\ A
375 S 152 8:05 8:14 375 8:54 9:05 9:15 ! 2 ~ %9
375 8:18 8:31 8:42 375 9:54 10:05 10:15 o“‘ &) \ rs N_AS e
375 8:51 9.03 9:14 375 1:54 12:06 12:17 Station o ) Susan Rd
375 9:15 9:27 9:37 pm 375 12:54 1:06 1:17 p z 2
315 9:49 10:01 10:1 375 1:54 2:06 2:16 g Fﬂ AT -
375 10:21 10:33 10:43 375 2:54 3:06 3:16 2 Welst
= port Pde
375 10:51 11:03 1:13 375 3:54 4:06 4:16 2 KINGSLEY Regency Av
315D 11:21 11:33 11:46 375 4:54 5:05 5:15 Hartman Dr l v T Ashdale Byd
375 11:52 12:04 12:14 375 5:54 6:05 6:15 Hingsway —2 /. secondary DARCH
pm 375 12:22 12:35 12:45 375 6:54 1.05 715 A <«— Evendale Rd
375 12:52 1:05 1:16 375 8:05 8:15 8:25 Christian Coll
375 1:22 1:35 1:46 375 9:10 9:20 9:30 Greenwood e
375 1:52 2:05 2:16 375 10:09 10:19 10:29 Hepburp J Av
375 A 2:23 2:36 2:50 375 11:09 1:19 11:29 374
375 2:53 3:08 3:21 am 375 12:09 12:18 12:27
375 H 3:09 3:22 3:34 Rawlinson,Dr ALEXANDER
315B  3:09 3:22 3:40 T - HEIGHTS
Sunday and Public Holidays
375 3:32 3:45 3:56 GREENWOOD
375 3:47 4:00 41 am 375 9:53 10:03 10:13
375 4:00 4:13 4:24 3715 10:53 11:03 1:12 Alexander Heights
375 4:37 4:49 5:00 375 1:53 2:05 2:15 GIRRAWHEEN | 7} ®Fignsen" Be— Amberton Av
. . . 375 2:53 3:05 3:15
SR R T T—— <
375 527 5:39 5:49 375 3:53 6:04 6:14 & Warwick
375 5:44 5:56 6:06 I I IS 1z ‘ o wereral
375 6:02 6:14 6:24 : : : Redcliffe A
315 6:18 6:30 6:40 | -
375 6:29 6:41 6:51 Princess Rd— %8 &ke Y Finchley Cr
375 6:44 6:55 7:05 A Deviates via Whitehaven Cr, Balga. N HAMERSLEY
375 7:09 7:20 7:30 B Operates on school days only and deviates
3715 T:49 8:00 8:10 via Mercy College. et Splmbrce
375 8:31 8:42 8:52 D Deviates via Bloodwood Dr, Marangaroo. = Anglican Comv Sch
375 9:33 9:44 9:54 H  Operates on school holidays only. )
375 10:32 10:42 10:52 S Operates on school days only and extends to Ashdale L B = HHTEeeiENg)
i isti egend Walderton A Balga TAFE ®
375 11:31 11:41 11:50 Secondary College and Kingsway Christian College. g Ve alderton Av Y i Reiq iy
Train and Bus Transfer e 2 Milldale Wy
@ Busstation = WESTMINSTER ’
s >EED
@ Train Station RavensWood Dr—rr N
@ Timed Stop . Bus Station
m=== Bus Routes
Bus Route Numbers NOLLAMARA Mirrabooka
=== Train Line 8 J‘ © High sch o
E3  Hospital g % g
© STIRLING
L] N\
University, TAFE " A &@/
Shopping Centre N r:j)\ O
Parks 4‘\‘\‘

Route 374 - From Mirrabooka Route 374 - From Mirrabooka

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 12537 / Stand 4 16329 28112 21895 18478 / Stand 2 Stop No. 12537 / Stand 4 16329 28112 21895 18478 / Stand 2
Route No Mirrabooka Princess Rd / Evandale Rd / SusanRd / Whitfords Route No Mirrabooka Princess Rd / Evandale Rd / Susan Rd / Whitfords
) Bus Stn Balga Av Landsdale Rd Gnangara Rd Stn ) Bus Stn Balga Av Landsdale Rd Gnangara Rd Stn
Monday to Friday
am 374 - - 6:06 6:13 6:25 am 374 - - 7:50 T:57 8:08
374 - - 6:30 6:37 6:50 374 A 8:29 8:35 8:47 8:55 9:08
374 - - 6:59 1.07 7:20 374 A 9:44 9:50 10:02 10:10 10:23
374 - - T14 T:22 7:35 374 A 10:43 10:49 11:02 11:10 1:23
374 - - 7:33 T:42 T:55 374 A 1:43 11:49 12:02 12:10 12:23
374 A 7:31 137 T:49 8:00 8:15 pm 374 A 12:43 12:49 1:02 1:10 1:23
374 - - 8:14 8:22 8:35 374 A 1:45 1:50 2:03 2:11 2:23
374 A 8:01 8:08 8:24 8:36 8:50 374 A 2:45 2:50 3:03 31 3:23
374 A 9:15 9:21 9:33 9:42 9:53 374 A 3:45 3:50 4:03 41 4:23
374 A 10:14 10:20 10:33 10:41 10:53 374 A 4:46 4:51 5:04 5:12 5:23
374 A 1:13 1:19 1:32 1:40 1:53 374 G 5:39 5:45 5:58 - -
pm 374 A 12:13 12:19 12:32 12:40 12:53
374 A 1318 1525 1338 1547 2500 Sunday and Public Holidays
3714 W 2:16 2:23 2:36 2:51 3:05 . . . . .
374 B - ; N 332 3:50 374 A 10:46 10:51 11:03 112 1:23
: : 374 A 11:45 11:50 12:02 12:11 12:23
374 H 3:06 3:14 3:27 3:35 3:50 . . . . .
pm 374 A 12:45 12:50 1:02 11 1:23
3714 S 3:06 3:14 3:28 3:46 4:04 . . . . .
37 ¢ "~ 3:27 341 i - 374 A 1:46 1:51 2:03 2:1 2:23
: : 374 A 2:45 2:51 3:03 31 3:23
374 E 3:40 3:46 4:00 - - . . . . .
374 A 3:45 3:51 4:03 41 4:23
374 F 3:40 3:54 4:10 - - . . . . .
374 A 4:45 4:51 5:03 5:1 5:23
374 A 4:06 4:13 4:27 4:36 4:50 374 G 5:38 5:44 5:56 - -
374 G 4:20 4:26 4:40 - - : : :
374 4:52 4:58 5:07 5:16 5:30
374 G 5:21 5:27 5:41 - -
374 G 5:50 5:56 6:09 - -
374 G 6:18 6:24 6:37 - -
3714 G 7:00 7:05 7:18 - -

A Deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre.
B  Operates on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday school days only. Departs Ashdale Secondary College at 3.20pm.

C Operates on school days only. Departs from Mercy College at 3.20pm and terminates on Landsdale Rd after
Hepburn Rd, Darch.

Operates on school holidays only. Terminates on Evandale Rd, before Landsdale Rd, Darch.

Operates on school days only and deviates via John Septimus Roe Anglican School (Mirrabooka) and terminates on
Evandale Rd, before Landsdale Rd, Darch.

Terminates on Evandale Rd, before Landsdale Rd, Darch.

Operates on school holidays only and deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre.

Deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre. Does not operate on Wednesday school days.

Operates on school days only and deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre and Kingsway Christian College.
Operates on Wednesday school days only. Deviates via Newpark Shopping Centre and Ashdale Secondary College.

m

-

snxI o




